
Monday 4 January 
Let’s get crafty

Be creative and learn how 
to emboss your own design 
onto embossing foil and 
how to make potpourri. 

Tuesday 5 January
Clay creations

Make a model of anything 
you like using wire and clay.

Wednesday 6 January
Huonville Pool

Make a splash at the Huonville 
Swimming Pool. Barbecue 
lunch at the centre.

Thursday 7 January
Village Cinemas

Trip to Village Cinemas to 
watch The Croods 2. Lunch 
at Caldew Park (Train Park).

Friday 8 January
Wind-up toy modelling

Have some fun modelling your 
own wind-up mechanism toy. 

Monday 11 January 
Personalise it!

Transfer your favourite photo 
from home onto a money 
box or coffee cup coaster.

Tuesday 12 January
Supa Tramp trip

Enjoy yourself at Supa Tramp 
on the trampolines, and 
climbing up the rock climbing 
walks. Picnic lunch at Soundy 
Park in North Hobart. 

Wednesday  
13 January
Video & party games

In-house fun playing gaming 
consoles and party games. 
Hot dogs for lunch.

Thursday 14 January
Mini athletics

Mini Athletics day on the oval.

Friday 15 January
Huonville Pool

Make a splash at the Huonville 
Swimming Pool. Barbecue 
lunch at the centre.

Monday 18 January
Paper creations

Learn Chinese paper cutting 
techniques and your 
favourite origami creations.

Tuesday 19 January
Huonville Pool

Make a splash at the Huonville 
Swimming Pool. Barbecue 
lunch at the centre.

Wednesday  
20 January
Bangle designs

Create your own bangle or 
snap band with fabric markers.

Thursday 21 January 
Zoodoo trip

Explore Zoodoo with your 
friends while you feed 
the animals. Lunch at 
Richmond Riverbank Park.

Friday 22 January
Sewing and smoothies 

Create a pillow or doll while 
enjoying a healthy smoothie. 

Monday 25 January
Zorb balls

Roll around in zorb balls at 
the oval opposite the centre. 

Wednesday  
27 January 
3D cardboard animals

Make your own 3D cardboard 
alpaca or rainbow fish.

Thursday 28 January 
Village Cinemas

Watch Maya the Bee at Village 
Cinemas in Hobart. Picnic 
lunch at Sandy Bay Park.

Friday 29 January
Dover Beach

Enjoy a swim at Dover 
Beach with your friends. 
Chips for lunch.

Monday 1 February 
Dream catcher crafts

Create your own dream 
catcher and challenge 
yourself constructing one 
of our steam punch sets.

Tuesday 2 February 
Water play

Bring your bathers for a water 
play day at the centre. 

Activities for children aged 5–12 years  
8am–6pm Monday to Friday 
Bookings are essential!

Huon Valley Council  
Children’s Services

91–93 Main Street,  
Huonville Tasmania

Office open weekdays  
8:30am to 5:30pm

Phone: (03) 6264 0333

Huon Valley Children’s Services

Vacation CARE
January 2021

All bus excursions leave at 9am and return at 4pm.

Families are required to enrol with the program prior to first booking.

Early Morning Care Vacation Care session available from 7:30am–8am at an additional cost.

For excursions to the pool and beach, pack swimmers, towel (and goggles if 
required). Please ensure all items are named and send a spare bag for wet items.

Bring a hat, a change of clothing, coat and lunch daily, unless other lunch 
options are advised on the program. Packed lunch required including morning 
tea, lunch and afternoon tea (no reheatable food) on excursions.

Please do not bring any foods that contain nuts.

Please note, on Tuesday 26 January we are closed for Australia Day. 


